(01/11/2020 - 30/04/2021)



* High season: March, April, May, June, July, August, September, October, November, December* (from 2023)

* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Red Sea Diving Safari Price List

Village

Accommodation rates per person/ night

| Item | High Season | Low Season |
|------------------------|-------------|------------|
| Tent (double) | € 47 | € 41 |
| Tent (single) | € 62 | € 52 |
| Royal Tent (double) | € 52 | € 47 |
| Royal Tent (single) | € 67 | € 57 |
| Deluxe Chalet (double) | € 72 | € 67 |
| Deluxe Chalet (single) | € 93 | € 82 |

- § Please check the 'Other items' below to be fully aware about mandatory fees payable on site.
- § Guests should bring their cosmetics: shampoo, shower gel, toothpaste etc. as these are not provided (except where specified on our accommodation specifications).
- § All above rates are on full-board basis including normal soft drinks (cola, fanta, sprite), water from dispensers, coffee & tea. Diet drinks, specialty coffees, juices and snacks are subject to extra charge.
- S Check-in is available from 14:00:
- § Early check-in is subject to availability
- § Arrival from midnight until 10 AM will be charged 50% of the nightly rate on accommodation rate for early check-in.
- § Arrival before midnight will be charged 100% of the nightly rate.
- § Check-out (vacating the room and payment of the final invoice) should be completed by 12pm (midday):
- S Departure from 12 PM until 5 PM will be charged at 50% of the nightly rate (according to availability).
- After 5 PM, 100% of the nightly rate will be charged.
- § Unused meals on arrival day will be free of charge on departure day and vice versa. Information about rates charged for extra meals is available from the reception.
- § Discounts and reductions:
- § Triple discount in Marsa Nakari and Wadi Lahami for Royal Tent, Deluxe Chalet: €5 per person per day.
- § For guests staying 2 weeks or longer: €5 discount per person per day starting from week 2.
- § For guests staying 4 weeks or longer: 30% discount on accommodation and diving (min 4 weeks consecutive in low season and continuous in any RSDS village or combination of villages.)
- Children will be charged according to their age on the arrival date at the following rates:
- § Children 0-5 free if staying in parents room
- § Children 6+ years 15 years receive 50% off if staying in parents' room
- § 2 Children 6+ years 15 years receive 15% off if staying in separate double room
- 3 Children 6+ years 15 years receive 15% off if staying in separate triple room
- 1 Child in separate (single room) pays adult rate (but no single supplement)
- § Children aged 16 or above will be charged the full adult rate
- § Please note: By making a booking with Red Sea Diving Safari you accept the full terms and conditions listed on these price lists. Please pay attention to the notes at the bottom of the page, as well as any documentation you receive from us during the reservation process to be fully aware of any additional charges or on-site rules.

(01/11/2020 - 30/04/2021)

December* (from 2023)



* High season: March, April, May, June, July, August, September, October, November,

* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Public Transfer Rates

| Price Per Person | 1 Pax | 2 Pax | 3 Pax | 4-9 Pax | 10-20 Pax | 21-30 Pax | 31+ Pax |
|-------------------------------|-------|-------|-------|---------|-----------|-----------|---------|
| Hurghada Airport/City (1 way) | € 119 | € 60 | € 54 | € 54 | € 47 | € 40 | € 34 |
| Marsa Alam Airport (1 way) | € 74 | € 37 | € 34 | € 34 | € 27 | € 21 | € 18 |
| Marsa Nakari (1 way) | € 60 | € 30 | € 25 | € 25 | € 18 | € 12 | €8 |
| Marsa Shagra (1 way) | € 67 | € 34 | € 27 | € 27 | € 21 | € 14 | € 12 |

General Terms and Conditions

- § General Terms & Conditions of our price lists
- § Accommodation rates are calculated on a per person per night basis according to the season in which each individual night falls.
- § Discounts cannot be combined.
- § Marsa Shagra & Marsa Nakari group discounts: #11, #21, #30 receive free transfer, accommodation & diving package (full package only).
- § Wadi Lahami group discounts: #8, #16, #24 receive free transfer, accommodation & diving package (full package only).
- In some high season periods, including feast periods, reservations are only accepted on a non-refundable basis and our standard cancellation policy does not apply. You may be asked for a non-refundable deposit of up to 100% of the value of your reservation to secure your booking. You will be advised of this at the time of reservation.
- § In non-high season periods and non-feast periods you may be asked for a deposit up to 50% of the value of your reservation and our standard cancellation fees will apply.
- § Our standard cancellation fees are strictly applicable to pre-booked accommodation, diving and transfers: more than 30 days before arrival: 20%, 15-29 days before arrival: 30%, 7-14 days before arrival: 50%, 6 days or less before arrival: 80%, no show: 100%.
- § Compulsory €7 for hyperbaric chamber support program will apply for all divers and be charged on-site.
- § Cash payment in €, \$, LE, GBP.
- § 5% discount for cash payments in €, \$USD and £ on site
- Credit Card Payments for foreigners at all villages will be made in USD.
- $\S\ \$ All rates mentioned include applicable taxes and service charges.
- § On arrival, clients with pre-booked reservations through a registered partner agent or tour operator should submit their voucher indicating the services that have already been paid for. Services will be offered strictly according to the voucher presented on-site.
- § Transfer prices are person per way and are not charged for children aged under 6 years old.
- § Transfers are also available from other locations on request, including Luxor and Aswan. Please contact us in advance for prices. Transfers from other locations need to be booked at least 3 days in advance and additional information may be requested for the processing of permissions.
- § Diving activities cannot be guaranteed for those who have not prebooked.
- Pets are not allowed at any of our locations. Guests who arrive with a pet will be refused entry and standard cancellation fees will apply.
- § Prices for some services may change after publication of our price lists. Services prebooked before changes are published will be honoured at the old prices.

* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Scuba Diving

Diving Packages

| Item | Rate |
|------------------------------------|-------|
| 3 days diving package (zone 1 & 2) | € 272 |
| 5 days diving package (zone 1 & 2) | € 359 |
| One extra diving day | € 72 |
| 1 day diving (zone 1 & 2) | € 93 |
| Rate per dive (zone 1) | € 36 |
| Dive & Kite Package | € 513 |

- On-site package upgrades will be charged at the public rate.
- The diving package in Wadi Lahami does not include dives in Zone 3. Zone 3 dives incur a supplement (please see below).
- Compulsory fee applies for hyperbaric chamber support program for all divers (Foreigners: €7 / Egyptians & Foreign Residents: 210LE).
- Diving in Lahami is suitable for any level diver. Divers with less than 20 logged dives and have not been diving within 6 months will be required to take a scuba review.
- For safety and comfort, those who have any back or other medical conditions should ensure they are prepared and fit for varying sea conditions which can make RIB diving a bit difficult during winter months.
- In winter months please bring a wind jacket and cap with you for the surface interval.
- As long as a diver is joining at least the 2-dive morning trip, they will pay the full diving day price.
- Divers who wish to participate in the night dive must be certified to do so. Divers who are not certified will be required to have a private guide at extra charge.

 There is no reduction in the package price for those who do not participate in the afternoon or night dives for any reason.
- Our team will select the dive sites according to many factors including weather conditions, diving ability of the guests, dive sites already visited, personal preferences, safari boat schedules, etc. We thank you for putting your trust in our team to give you the most enjoyable and safe experience.
- Compulsory fee applies for hyperbaric chamber support program for all divers (Foreigners: €7 / Egyptians & Foreign Residents: 210LE).
- Diving activities cannot be guaranteed for those who have not prebooked.

On-site Diving Extras

| Item | Rate |
|--|------|
| Snorkeling off-shore with divers | € 22 |
| Snorkeling off-shore (own boat min. 4 pax) | € 39 |
| Snorkeling in-shore with divers | € 12 |
| Snorkeling in-shore (own boat min. 4 pax) | € 22 |
| Nitrox 32% per tank (for certified Nitrox Divers only) | €2 |
| Private Guide | € 22 |
| Zone 3 Dive Site Supplement | € 20 |
| 15l tank | €3 |



Wadi Lahami

Foreigner / Non-Resident (01/11/2020 - 30/04/2021)

* High season: March, April, May, June, July, August, September, October, November,
December* (from 2023)

* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

- § For divers prices for all the above on-site diving extras apply on top of a house reef diving package/diving day price.
- § From 1st November our prices for on-site diving activities have increased to include the new entertainment and amusement tax (10%).
- § Zone A sites from Marsa Shagra & Marsa Nakari are visited for 2 dives per trip only.
- § Please note: By making a booking with Red Sea Diving Safari you accept the full terms and conditions listed on these price lists. Please pay attention to the notes at the bottom of the page, as well as any documentation you receive from us during the reservation process to be fully aware of any additional charges or on-site rules.



* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Scuba Diving Courses

PADI Recreational Diving Courses

| Item | Rate |
|--|-------|
| Discover Snorkeling | € 22 |
| Discover Scuba Diving (incl. equipment and e-code) | € 72 |
| PADI Reactivate (incl. equipment) | € 33 |
| Refreshment Program (incl. equipment) | € 66 |
| Scuba Diver (incl. equipment) | € 230 |
| Open Water Diver (incl. equipment) | € 325 |
| Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver (incl. equipment) | € 220 |
| Open Water Referral (incl. equipment) | € 200 |
| Open Water Diver eLearning (incl. equipment) | € 275 |
| Advanced Open Water (incl. equipment) | € 260 |
| Advanced Open Water eLearning (incl. equipment) | € 210 |
| Advanced Open Water (excl. equipment) | € 220 |
| Advanced Open Water eLearning (excl. equipment) | € 190 |
| Adventure Dive (excl. equipment) | € 55 |
| Emergency First Response (EFR) | € 182 |
| Rescue Diver (excl. equipment) | € 325 |
| Rescue Diver eLearning (excl. equipment) | € 275 |
| Divemaster (excl. equipment) | € 650 |
| Divemaster eLearning (excl. equipment, 8-10 days) | € 500 |
| Divemaster eLearning (excl. equipment, 10-12 days) | € 600 |
| Divemaster Internship | € 209 |

- § Courses will not necessarily start upon arrival and could start the following day.
- § Diving activities cannot be guaranteed for those who have not prebooked.
- Rate not including PADI certification/membership fees, or manuals.
- Prices for e-Learning courses only offer the in-water portion of your certification. PADI eLearning courses online covers your knowledge development training and gives you unlimited access to an electronic version of the PADI Manual. Prices do not include any charges by PADI for eLearning online materials.
- § Approximate course durations can be found on our scuba diving courses page and depend on the number of students, weather conditions and diver ability/performance.
- § A PADI ReActivate course is mandatory for divers who have not dived within the last 12 months, divers complete a crossover from different diving federations to PADI or if the instructor assesses them in their orientation dive as needing a ReActivate.



* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

PADI Specialty Courses

| Item | Rate |
|--|-------|
| Nitrox Diver (no dives, excl. equipment) | € 99 |
| Nitrox Diver eLearning (no dives, excl. equipment) | € 66 |
| Night Diver (excl. equipment) | € 165 |
| Deep Diver (excl. equipment) | € 242 |
| Drift Diver (excl. equipment) | € 110 |
| UW Naturalist (excl. equipment) | € 110 |
| Multilevel Diver (excl. equipment) | € 110 |
| Boat Diver (excl. equipment) | € 110 |
| Peak Performance Buoyancy (excl. equipment) | € 110 |
| UW Photographer (excl. equipment) | € 110 |
| Self-Reliant Diver (excl. equipment) | € 220 |

- § Courses will not necessarily start upon arrival and could start the following day.
- § Diving activities cannot be guaranteed for those who have not prebooked.
- Rate not including PADI certification/membership fees, or manuals.
- § Prices for e-Learning courses only offer the in-water portion of your certification. PADI eLearning courses online covers your knowledge development training and gives you unlimited access to an electronic version of the PADI Manual. Prices do not include any charges by PADI for eLearning online materials.
- § Approximate course durations can be found on our scuba diving courses page and depend on the number of students, weather conditions and diver ability/performance.
- § A PADI ReActivate course is mandatory for divers who have not dived within the last 12 months, divers complete a crossover from different diving federations to PADI or if the instructor assesses them in their orientation dive as needing a ReActivate.

PADI Courses For Kids

| Item | Rate |
|--|-------|
| Bubble maker (incl. equipment) | € 66 |
| Seal Team (incl. equipment) | € 160 |
| Junior Open Water Diver (incl. equipment) | € 325 |
| Junior Open Water Diver eLearning (inc. equipment) | € 275 |
| Junior Advanced Open Water (incl. equipment) | € 260 |
| Junior Advanced Open Water eLearning (incl. equipment) | € 210 |
| Junior Advanced Open Water (excl. equipment) | € 220 |
| Junior Advanced Open Water eLearning (excl. equipment) | € 190 |
| Junior Rescue Diver (excl. equipment) | € 325 |
| Junior Rescue Diver eLearning (excl.equipment) | € 275 |

Wadi Lahami



Foreigner / Non-Resident (01/11/2020 - 30/04/2021)

December* (from 2023)

* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

- Courses will not necessarily start upon arrival and could start the following day.
- Diving activities cannot be guaranteed for those who have not prebooked.
- Rate not including PADI certification/membership fees, or manuals.
- Prices for e-Learning courses only offer the in-water portion of your certification. PADI eLearning courses online covers your knowledge development training and gives you unlimited access to an electronic version of the PADI Manual. Prices do not include any charges by PADI for eLearning online materials.
- Approximate course durations can be found on our scuba diving courses page and depend on the number of students, weather conditions and diver ability/performance.
- A PADI ReActivate course is mandatory for divers who have not dived within the last 12 months, divers complete a crossover from different diving federations to PADI or if the instructor assesses them in their orientation dive as needing a ReActivate.

PADI Materials & Compulsory Items

| Item | Rate |
|---|-------|
| Recreational Course Manuals (per manual) | € 44 |
| Specialty Manuals (per manual) | € 33 |
| Certification (PIC) only for recreational and specialty courses (per PIC) | € 33 |
| Seal Team Crew Pack and PIC | € 44 |
| Divemaster Crew Pack | € 200 |

- PADI materials are compulsory starting January 1, 2006. Student can pre-purchase material online or on site in our diving centre. Guests who bring pre-purchased PADI materials should bring proof of purchase. PADI rates for manuals and certification are subject to change without notice.
- All teaching materials (e-codes) are non refundable.

TDI Courses

| Item | Rate |
|---|-------|
| Advanced Nitrox | € 280 |
| Decompression Procedures | € 380 |
| Advanced Nitrox & Decompression Procedure (Package) | € 600 |

- Courses will not necessarily start on the arrival day and could start on the following day.
- Prices exclude compulsory TDI materials and certification fees (please see below).
- All courses include all equipment required for the course, plus twinset and needed gases mixes up to 50% nitrox.
- eLearning options are available please ask for more details.

TDI Materials & Compulsory Items

| Item | Rate |
|--|------|
| Course Manual (per manual) | € 35 |
| Course Certification (per certification) | € 35 |



Wadi Lahami

Foreigner / Non-Resident (01/11/2020 - 30/04/2021)

* High season: March, April, May, June, July, August, September, October, November,
December* (from 2023)

* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

- § PADI Professional Courses are offered in Marsa Nakari & Marsa Shagra on specific dates (not on demand).
- More information about the IDC can be found here. Prices are available from our course director by contacting him.
- § Prices do not include PADI Compulsory materials and certification.
- § Please note: By making a booking with Red Sea Diving Safari you accept the full terms and conditions listed on these price lists. Please pay attention to the notes at the bottom of the page, as well as any documentation you receive from us during the reservation process to be fully aware of any additional charges or on-site rules.



* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Equipment Rental

Diving Rental Equipment

| Item | Rate |
|---|-------|
| Full equipment per day | € 30 |
| Full equipment per day with computer | € 35 |
| Full equipment for 3 days | € 85 |
| Full equipment for 3 days with computer | € 100 |
| Full equipment for 5 days | € 140 |
| Full equipment for 5 days with computer | € 165 |
| Full equipment for 6 days | € 160 |
| Full equipment for 6 days with computer | € 190 |
| Regulator per day | € 10 |
| B.C.D. per day | €9 |
| Full Wetsuit per day | €8 |
| Half Wetsuit (Shorty) per day | € 4 |
| Mask & Snorkel per day | €3 |
| Booties per day | €3 |
| Fins per day | €3 |
| Depth gauge per day | € 4 |
| Compass per day | € 4 |
| Computer per day | €9 |
| SMB per day | €3 |
| Torch per dive | €7 |



* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Tec Diving Rental Equipment & Gases

| Item | Rate |
|---|------|
| Full Set per day | € 30 |
| Back Plate per day | €3 |
| Harness per day | €3 |
| Bladder per day | € 6 |
| Bottom gas regulators per day | € 14 |
| Stage regulator/ O2 clean per day | € 6 |
| Rigging kit per day | €2 |
| Twinset per day | € 12 |
| Gas mixes up to 50% per fill (up to 32% free of charge for technical dives) | € 10 |

Please note: By making a booking with Red Sea Diving Safari you accept the full terms and conditions listed on these price lists. Please pay attention to the notes at the bottom of the page, as well as any documentation you receive from us during the reservation process to be fully aware of any additional charges or on-site rules.



* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Kite Surfing

Kite Station Service (guests staying at Wadi Lahami)

| Item | Rate |
|------------------------|-------|
| Per day (up to 6 days) | € 10 |
| 7 days | € 65 |
| 14 days | € 110 |

Rental Equipment (brand: Airush)

| Item | Rate |
|-------------------|-------|
| Board 1 hour | € 20 |
| Board 1 day | € 35 |
| Board 3 days | € 70 |
| Kite & bar 1 hour | € 40 |
| Kite & bar 1 day | € 60 |
| Kite & bar 3 days | € 140 |
| Harness 1 hour | € 6 |
| Harness 1 Day | € 10 |
| Harness 3 days | € 15 |
| Full Set 1 hour | € 55 |
| Full Set 1 day | € 80 |
| Full Set 3 days | € 200 |
| Helmet 1-3 hrs | €3 |
| Helmet 1 day | €6 |



* Low season: December* (until 2022), January, February.

Kite Courses

| Item | Rate |
|---|-------|
| 6h Course | € 280 |
| 9h Course | € 350 |
| 12h Course | € 450 |
| Refresher: 1 hr including equipment | € 75 |
| Refresher: 1 hr excluding equipment | € 65 |
| Additional 1hr private lesson (on top of a kite course) including equipment | € 50 |

Other Items

| Item | Rate |
|--------------------|------|
| Certification card | € 10 |
| Kiters Hand Book | € 30 |

[§] Please note: By making a booking with Red Sea Diving Safari you accept the full terms and conditions listed on these price lists. Please pay attention to the notes at the bottom of the page, as well as any documentation you receive from us during the reservation process to be fully aware of any additional charges or on-site rules.